Water filtration
system
UFL-420/440 Series
Owner’s Manual
P/N 1010864 Rev. C 03/12
Manufacturing
Numbers:
9700460

 WHT BLK
GRN
* Used in Model Designation
** Indicates that the Plug comes with a Harmonized Cord
** Indicates that the Plug comes with a Commercial Cord
UFL-420
A
Width
B
Depth
C
Height
Operating
Weight
(w/water)
(lbs)
Min. Clearance
for Cartridge
Change above
or below unit
(inches)
11.5 in 6 in 28 in 28 lbs. 19 in
Replacement Cartridge
UFL-420 L-420 (P/N 7000411)
UFL-440 L-440 (P/N 7000412)
C
B
A
Model &
 Mfg. No.
Voltage Watts Amps Hertz
UFL-420
9700460
120 10 .085 50/60
UFL-420
9700462
230 10 .04 50/60
UFL-440
9700470
120 10 .085 50/60
UFL-440
9700472
230 10 .04 50/60
UFL-420/440 water Filtration system
6 P/N 1010864 Rev. C 03/12
A.J. Antunes & Co.
Drain
Specifications (continued)
Components
LED Display
Program
Button
Power Cord
Filter
Housing
Figure 2. Components
Permeate
Inlet
Flow
Controller
Mounting
Bracket
UFL-420/440 water filtration system
7P/N 1010864 Rev. C 03/12
A.J. Antunes & Co.
Performance Data Sheet
Filter Cartridge Capacities
Maximum Operating Pressure 100 psig (690 kPa)
Maximum Operating Temp. 104°F (40°C)
Trans Membrane Pressure 0.5-2.5 Bar (7-36 psi)
pH Range 3-10
MWCO  100 kD
System Capacities